Cerpanie dotacie z mesta Krompachy ku diiu 30.11.2024

Datum Predmet Prijem | Vydaj Zostatok
26.02.2024 | Cestovné — EYS Croatia 9.000,-- | 442,60 8.557,40
21.02.2024 | Stolnotenisovy materidl Rovaa 105,52 8.451,88
28.03.2024 | Startovné — medzin.turnaj Linz 380,-- 8.071,88
04.05.2024 | Cestovné —EYC BIH 640,05 7.431,83
13.05.2024 | EYC BIH 862,50 6.569,33
15.05.2024 | Stolnotenisovy materidl 287,40 6.281,93
26.05.2024 | Cestovné WTT Wladyslawowo 618,80 5.663,13
26.05.2024 | Ubytovanie WTT Havirov 333,85 5.329,28
24.05.2024 | Ubytovanie WTT WIladyslawowo 279,32 5.049,96
29.05.2024 | Startovné WTT Wladyslawowo 484, - 4.565,96
30.05.2024 | Ubytovanie WTT Berlin 1.040,43 | 3.525,53
03.06.2024 | Cestovné WTT Havirov + Berlin 597,10 2.928,43
21.06.2024 | Startovné WTT Havifov + Berlin 781,-- 2.147,43
29.09.2024 | Cestovné EYS Nis 662,70 1.484,73
21.10.2024 | Cestovné EYS Plzen 499,80 984,93

2.11.2024 | Cestovné WTT Senec 248,50 736,43

20.11.2024 | Cestovné WTT Asuncion + Bs.As. 310,30 426,13

23.11.2024 | Stolnotenisova obuv 64,9 361,23

24.11.2024 | Stolnotenisova obuv 59,90 301,33




